
5-1
3-0

305 27,513
305 25,021

3.0
3.3

827
816

3.6
3.8

1001
946

286 25,509

305 29,849

305 24,327 JAMES E OBERHOLTZER
41305 27,709 GOSDON & CABOLE HOOVER
109
58

ABNER S ESB
ROYAL

KREIDER DAIRY FARMS
983

24,059
25,013
25,194

28,541

27,392

26,925

23,843
25,413
24,747
24,551

24,045

24,586
23,946

26,443

GR-H
GR-H
GR-H

25,700
26,280
27,266

4-9 24,507

3-0 305 26,508 3.0 803

HERBICIDE

IN ALFALFA CONTROLS
CHICKWEED AND OTHER

WINTER ANNUALS

For Gramoxone Extra,
consistentcontrol

is all in a dayswork
Count on economical and depend'
ableGRAMOXONE*EXTRA
herbicide in your no'tillor crop
residue managementprogram. It not
only eliminatesthe early weedflushes
that compete withthe growth and
yield ofyour com crop, it givesyou
these important benefits:
• Bums down weeds in 24 to 48

hours so you can plant sooner in
the spring.

• Rainfast in 30 minutes.

• Effective in warm or cool weather.
• Tankmix compatible with preferred

residual herbicides, insecticides
andfertilizers.

• Wop’t leach into groundwater or
leave any harmful residues.
See us today about

GRAMOXONE EXTRA. It works
fast, every time.

Gramoxone Extra
Waste your weeds. Not your money.

ZENECA Ad Products 01993. ZENECA Inc. GRAMOXONE? b a trademarkof a ZENECA
Group Company. GRAMOXONE EXTRA to a rastrlctad urn
pesticide. Always read andfellow label directions carefully.

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For March
(Continued from Pago C2)
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SOY E SEHSEMIG
45
38

BEST BROTHERS
54 GR-H

MARTIN HEAPS AH) KAREN CARSKI
RHODA RH

4-5

GR-H
RH

GR-H
RAYMOND AMD GLENN BRUBACHER

154 RH
EARL * ANNA MAE REIFF

SALLY
STONEY-HILL FARM

SALLY
ROHRER BROTHERS

MARGIE

305

■im*t ’-Xt/f?-,;
' ■'-*'- .

J 4Q
..

fe

/Sss-f/J

• 2 10-inch lift belts
• 3500 lb. axle with or withoutbrakes

Mi* ‘

* ■*^oB|

Knotty Ftrmlnfl, SttoWy, April 16. iMtCS

24,484

24,492
25,155

25,659

3.2

26,202

24,562

23,852
25,782

28,480

25,829

26,202

26,967

25,677

4-6 305 25,769
(Turn to Page C4)

3.1

772 3.4

790 3.4

HEAVY DUTY
HOOF TRIMMING TABLES

* 12-year building experience
in die tables design

• 2”x2" tube frame chute
• chute measures 75"x28”x

72’ high
• 4” casters for cradle fold-up

• Two hydraulic cylinders for
extra stability

• tool box for D.C. pump and
battery protection

• manure grate tokeep work
area dean

• fold away side gate
• removeable head board
• 45 min. video from

International Hoof Trimming
School of Canada

Delivery Available

THREE MODELS TO CHOOSE:
1. PORTABLE 2. STATIONARY 3. 3 POINT HITCH

Berkelman’s Welding
RR 7, AYLMER, ONTARIO, CANADA NSH 2R6

(519) 765-4230

305

305
305

305

305

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

3-3
3-4

7-1

3-9

4-9

4-4
3-3

6-4

5-1

4-0

5-3

2.9

2.2

4.*

2.1

3.9
2.5
3.5

2.5

2.8

3.9
4.1
3.7
3.0

3.8
3.7

3.5

4.2
3.1
3.5

4.3

2.9

734

642

1017

579

947
629
893

710

931

759

931
1042
914
735

921

922
876

930

1085
814
957

1054

780

WALNUT SDN FASH
m
34

TROUT SPRING FARM
BESSIE

JONAS N ZEISET
MARGIE

NELSON H WENGER
TEDYBE

EDWIN J LANDIS
RENEE

WEA-LAND FARM
HOBI
LIMETT
PAULA

NATE+TRISH STOLTZFUS
40

HERSHEY BROS. DAIRY
FANNIE

MILNER L SHERTZER
58

KENNETH E ZUBIN
789
598
790
819

JOHN J SPEICHER
152

CALVIN D KEENE
JANET 3
OREO 2

NELSON + JANE STONER
145

RED KNOB EARN
1079
1238
1053

SIX CORNER EARN
BELIND

NEFFDALE EARN
CARRIE

GR-H

RH
RB
RH

GR-H

GR-H
RH
GR-fl
GR-H

GR-H

2-10

5-6

5-5

3-6

3-0
3-2
3-5

5-6

3-6

4-5

2-2
3-5
2-2
6-9

6-7

3-4
9-11

6-7

4-6
3-
4-

305
305
305

305

305

305

305
305
305
305

305

305
305

305

305
305
305

305

3.2

2.8

3.4

3.0

3.4
3.2
3.1

2.9

3.0

3.0

3.4
3.2
3.2
3.2

3.3
3.2

3.1

3.1
3.0
2.9

3.3

824

824

822

819

818
810
785

818

815

815

813
801
781
775

810

809
777 '

808
799
797

806

GE-H

833

532
633

793

839

1082

972
728

869

974

1088

869

886

3.3
3.2

3.1

3.1

803
794

801

800

799

796
770

795

794

792

792

2.2
2.5

3.1

3.2

3.3
3.0

2.8

3.1

3.0

2.9

3.1

4.1
2.8

3.1

3.0

3.7

4.0


